Trend Furniture Knobs HAFELE

Aluminium

Hafele Design Model H1940
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The furniture knobs match the corner joints of the
aluminium shelf system.
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0 E/ l Brushed nickel plated 106.70.071

T | ‘34 | i Black, anodized 106.70.072
Grey anodized 106.70.073
Rough matt black 106.70.074

Packing: 1 or 100 pieces

106.70.081
106.70.082
106.70.083
106.70.084

Brushed nickel plated
Black, anodized
Grey anodized
Rough matt black
Packing: 1 or 100 pieces

34—
Suitable for shelf system »FF 7.70
Matching furniture handle »FF 1.29
M4 threaded screws »FF 1.260
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