Trend Furniture Knobs

Häfele Design Model H1940





The furniture knobs match the corner joints of the aluminium shelf system.



HAFELE









<u>†</u>	 M4 ↓
114	- 7- 1
-	 4

Finish/colour	Cat. No.
Brushed nickel plated	106.70.071
Black, anodized	106.70.072
Grey anodized	106.70.073
Rough matt black	106.70.074

Packing: 1 or 100 pieces

Häfele Design Model H1945









-	⊔14	-	
T			
			M4 ∤
-46			- 4
			1
	-	34—►	

Finish/colour	Cat. No.
Brushed nickel plated	106.70.081
Black, anodized	106.70.082
Grey anodized	106.70.083
Rough matt black	106.70.084

Packing: 1 or 100 pieces

Suitable for shelf system	▶FF 7.70
Matching furniture handle	▶FF 1.29
M4 threaded screws	▶FF 1.260